
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Mr. Kevin Liska Faculty 5103 kliska@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Matthew Smith Faculty 5045 mrsmith@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Syed Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. David Hajdik Faculty 5152 dhajdik@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Dan Allcott Faculty 5045 Dallcott@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Brad Cook

mailto:rmhall@tntech.edu

